1/6
BOGEN Magnetics GmbH · Potsdamer Straße 12-13 · 14163 Berlin · Germany
Fon +49 (0) 30 81 00 02 - 0 · Fax +49 (0) 30 81 00 02 - 60 · magnetics@bogen-magnetics.com · www.bogen-magnetics.com
IK
S1
5
re
v

7)
Conditions of Sales as published at www.bogen-magnetics.com.
Ordering Example
IKS15-Z0P2V5D4L3T2C3E1
IKS15 Magnetic Sensing Head,
width 9 mm,
without periodic index signal,
2 mm pole pitch,
voltage 5 V,
interface 1 Vpp,
cable length 3 m, standard cable,
D-SUB9 (male) connector,
error signalization with blinking error codes
BOGEN can provide customised resolutions and cables. Here is an ordering example for a customized order code:
IKS15.1-Z2P2V5D5L0.3T2C4E1
IKS15 Magnetic Sensing Head,
width 11 mm,
with periodic index,
2 mm pole pitch,
voltage 5 V,
interface 2 Vpp,
cable length 0.3 m, standard cable,
D-SUB 15 (male) connector,
error signalization with blinking error codes
Corresponding Linear and Rotary Magnetic Scales
Order codes for linear scales, 10 mm width(4):
pole pitch accuracy A3 accuracy A10 accuracy A20 accuracy A40 (standard)
0.5 LMS-I0.5-W10-A03-K LMS-I0.5-W10-A10-K LMS-I0.5-W10-A20-K LMS-I0.5-W10-A40-K
1 LMS-I1-W10-A03-K LMS-I1-W10-A10-K LMS-I1-W10-A20-K LMS-I1-W10-A40-K
2 LMS-I2-W10-A03-K LMS-I2-W10-A10-K LMS-I2-W10-A20-K LMS-I2-W10-A40-K
2.54 LMS-I2.54-W10-A03-K LMS-I2.54-W10-A10-K LMS-I2.54-W10-A20-K LMS-I2.54-W10-A40-K
5 LMS-I5-W10-A03-K LMS-I5-W10-A10-K LMS-I5-W10-A20-K LMS-I5-W10-A40-K
(4) scale dimensions: 10 mm x 1.3 mm (w/o cover tape), length up to 50 m. Other accuracies, other pole pitches, other scale widths and scales with reference track on request. See separate data sheet
for linear scales for further possibilities.
For our complete scope of linear and rotary scales, please see separate data sheet.